(Z l\ Custom Longarm Ruilting
at Qb([[te,l Donwna Warnement

Phowne: (232) 224-4217 16211 Longvale Br.
Email: thatquilter@yahoo.com  Houston, TX F7#059
web: www.thatguilter.com

Quilting Service Pricing: *
Overall Quilting
Basting $0.02/sq. inch
Pantograph $0.025 — $0.035/sq. inch

Custom Quilting $0.05/sq. inch minimum

Binding — Straight only $0.25/linear inch. Attached by machine,
stitched down by hand on the back.

Thread $10.00 minimum.

Batting* Priced per linearinch

Pellon Legacy 80/20 — 96” wide $0.34

Pellon Legacy 80/20 — 120” wide $0.38

Quilter's Dream — Puff — 93” wide $0.30

Quilt Labels

Label (up to approx. 5”°x7”) $15.00

Sewing Label onto quilt $10.00

*Special Note about Batting: For $3.00 will be charged to “de-wrinkle” these

Customer supplied prepackaged batting -- battings. (You can do this yourself and
avoid the charge by spraying the batting
with a wrinkle release product and air
fluffing in your dryer.)

*Additional charges may apply. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Cash or Checks (personal, certified, business) only — We do not accept credit cards or credit card checks.

Consultation Only — $25.00 — This fee is waived if you leave your quilt to be worked on.

A minimum of $60 for labor will be charged for all Quilting Services. (For Custom
Quilting there is a $100 minimum labor charge.) Supplies are extra.

@ PLEASE CALL OR EMAIL FOR FURTHER INFORMATION OR AN APPOINTMENT*
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